28
Models 12 S, 14S, 15S, 17S, 18S
Vishay Techno
Document Number 68017
Revision 23-Sep-99
1/4" [6.35mm] Sq. Wirewound Trimmers
FEATURES

Rotational Life 200 cycles ∆R ≤ 2.0% ∆R < 0.04%
Load Life (108) 1000 hours at rated power at + 85°C ∆R ≤ 2.0% ∆R < 0.12%
DERATING HOW TO ORDER
0 25  50       75 85  100   125  150  175
W
A
T
T
S
0.50
0.40
0.30
0.20
0.10
AMBIENT TEMP. DEG. CENTIGRADE
12S
MODEL
12S = Top Adjustment Screw
14S = Side Adjustment Screw
15S = PC Mount
17S = Top Adjustment Screw
18S = Side Adjustment Screw
501
VALUE